2 3 4 5
ム1 .27X(No. of Contacts）十0.38士0.30
1 .27X(No. of Contacts 1 )±0.15
回回国国回目回国国固｜：
ム 0.40 二 ーL
Specifications:
Current rating: 1.0A AC/DC
Voltage rating:50V AC/DC
Contact resistance:20m ohm min
Insulation Resistance: 1,000M ohm max
Withstanding voltage:500V AC/minute
Temperature range:-25° C to + 1 OS °C
Material and Finish
lnsulato州igh Temp.Plastic(Nylon 9T UL94V-O)
Terminal:Copper Alloy
Plati「19:Gold Plated
How To Order
2200SA －××G-34
T�干
ぃ…mm
Gold Plated
No. of Contacts
Si「1gle Row & St「aight Type
0.15 一
ψψ－φ－φ－φ
A
B
C
PCB Layout
G 29-Dec-2022 Add Packing List Lisy DRAWN: GENERAL TOLERANCE:
F 27-Jun-2022 ム Selin Cel King .X＝土0.20
ム
.XX＝土0.15
24-SEP-2020 Jamie CHECKED:
D 09-JAN-2014 ECN-TW1401002 Cherry Jeremy Liu UNIT: MM DESCRIPTION: I SIZE
C 24-JUN-2013 ECN-TW1306004 Cherry SCALE: 1: 1
1.27mm PCB Socket Single Row Straight Type
I A4 ID
A 05-0ct-2005  Cel King APPROVAL: SHEET: 1 / 2 PART NO:
Mike Wu
⑥司
2200SA-XXG-34
REV DATE FILE BY PROJECTION:
1 .27
ー
片
B
PE Bag
For 2～10P 1 Bag/Box ×× Pcs/Tra;L
....
Ca「ton
G 29-Dec-2022 Add Packing List Lisy
F 27-Jun-2022 ム Selin
E 24-SEP-2020 ム Jamie
D 09-JAN-2014 ECN-TW1401002 Cherry
C 24-JUN-2013 ECN-TW1306004 Cherry
A 05-0ct-2005  Cel King
REV DATE FILE BY
Pin No Pcs/Bag Pcs/Ca巾n
02 1500 37,500
03 1500 37,500
04 1000 25,000
05 1000 25,000
06 1000 25,000
07 1000 25,000
08 500 12,500
1 0 500 12,500
2 3 4 5
VJ
』＋l、ーすLnH
門ulu
（凶門川dnH
lvn
pu
n
門up
h
qJ
「
14J
門U
門u
b
／／
／／
司】
qu
I
c
e
－
H
P
P
門「ハU
V〈
〉〈
γハ
4l
V〈
〉〈
k
～
O
円ノι
川川 Note:
13～25Pin Tray Packing Quantity
×× Pcs/Tray
8 Trays/Inner Ca巾n
2 Inner Ca巾n/Ca巾n
A
Pin Nol Pcs/T「ayl Pcs/lnner Ca巾n I Pcs/Ca巾n
13 I 480 I 3840 I 7680
320
240
5120
3840
2560
1920
C
ー・ゅ
8 Travs/lnner Carton Carton
DRAWN: I GENERAL TOLERANCE:
Cel King I .X＝土0.20
.XX＝土0.15
CHECKED:
Jeremy Liu DESCRIPTION: SIZE UNIT: MM
SCALE: 1 :1
SHE目： 2 I 2
PROJECTION: 。モヨ
1.27mm PCB Socket Single Row Straight Type
Packing List
A4 APPROVAL:
Mike Wu
PART NO:
2200SA-XXG-34